
EOL vettavling
2013-10-24

Hans Sundgren

Vasteras RK

C

Bricknr: 438353

Starttid: 10 3135

Maltid: 11:18:00

Sluttid: 46:25

Stracktid Totaltid Stampling

Start 0:00

1 5:52 5:52 OK

2 4:55 10:47 OK

3 3.20 14:07 OK

4 4:40 18:47 OK

5 3:07 21:54 OK

6 9:01 30:55 OK

7 2:48 33:43 OK

8 10:24 44:07 OK

9 1:31 45:38 OK

Mai 0:47 46:25 OK
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